1,212,639,340
(14,252,650,111)  837,396,320

14,252,650,111  (837,396,320)
3,461,993,455  2,621,608,935
1,541,301,754  1,279,776,745

85,600,809  73,755,495
131,009,831  68,588,353

1,757,888  1,717,488
4,781,515  2,612,267
6,009,811  3,670,135

7,472,474,388   5,264,368,758

3,264,304,262  2,832,282,144
903,730,659  627,441,897

2,360,573,603

2,204,840,247

(20,380,149)  (40,901,218)

6,114,045  12,270,365
(14,266,104)  (28,630,853)

(119,375,713)  (314,799,632)

   343,111,639  31,044,491

   223,735,926

(283,755,141)
P= 2,570,043,425  P= 1,892,454,253

PHILIPPINE AXA LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION

PARENT COMPANY STATEMENTS OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

Net change in fair value of available-for-sale financial assets

Decrease in unit-linked liabilities due to loss on assets held to cover
unit-linked liabilities

As Restated

As of January 1, 2017, as
previously presented  P= 1,000,000,000  P= 50,000,000  P= 9,343,183  P= 296,745,898  (P= 74,452,143)  P= – P= 5,153,016,352  (P= 163,378)  P= 6,434,489,912

E�ect of adoption of Circular
 Letter 2016 -66  – –  –  –  –  (1,094,298,887 ) 653,919,849  – (440,379,038)

As of January 1, 2017, as restated  1,000,000,000  50,000,000  9,343,183  296,745,898  (P= 74,452,143)  (1,094,298,887 ) 5,806,936,201  (163,378)  5,994,110,874

Net income for the year  – –  –  –  –  –  2,360,573,603  – 2,360,573,603
Other comprehensive loss  – –  –  (119,375,713)  (14,266,104)  343,111,639  – –  209,469,822

– –  –  (119,375,713)  (14,266,104)

343,111,639  2,360,573,603  – 2,570,043,425
Cash dividends  – –  –  –  –  –  (1,000,000,000)   (1,000,000,000)

As of December 31, 2017  P= 1,000,000,000  P= 50,000,000  P= 9,343,183  P= 177,370,185  (P= 88,718,247) ) (P= 751,187,248)  P= 7,167,509,804  (P= 163,378)  P= 7,564,154,299

As of January 1, 2016, as previously
 presented  P= 1,000,000,000  P= 50,000,000  P= 9,343,183  P= 611,545,530  (P= 45,821,290)  –  P= 3,487,459,207  (P= 163,378)  P= 5,112,363,252
E�ect of adoption of Circular
 Letter 2016 -66  – –  –  –  –  (1,125,343,378)  114,636,747  – (1,010,706,631)

A s of January 1, 2016, as restated   P= 1,000,000,000  P= 50,000,000  P= 9,343,183  P= 611,545,530  (P= 45,821,290)  (1,125,343,378)  P= 3,602,095,954  (P= 163,378)  P= 4,101,656,621

Net income for the year  –  –  –  –  –  –  2,204,840,247  – 2,204,840,247
Other comprehensive loss  –  –  –  (314,799,632)  (28,630,853)  31,044,491  – –  (312,385,994)

Total comprehensive income (loss)  –  –  –  (314,799,632)   (28,630,853)  31,044,491  2,204,840,247   –  1,892,454,253

As of December 31, 2016  P= 1,000,000,000  P= 50,000,000  P= 9,343,183  P= 296,745,898  (P= 74,452,143)  (1,094,298,887)  P= 5,806,936,201  (P= 163,378)   P= 5,994,110,874

Total comprehensive income loss

Capital Stock
Contributed

Surplus
Contingency

Surplus

Revaluation
Reserves

 Available-for-sale
Financial Assets

Actuarial
Losses on

Defined Benefit
Plan

Remeasurement
on life insurance

reserves Retained Earnings Treasury Stock Total

PHILIPPINE AXA LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION